

## materiale

I.D.: 69809088

---

Data publicarii	31.05.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 558,66 RON - 558,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 KALE 192P BROASCA EXT 92MM 19 BUC 1.000 28.571428 28.57 5.43 2 GRUND AC.GRI PRIMER 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 24.369748 24.37 4.63 3 NITRODILUANT 0.9L (#25820#) 19 BUC 2.000 13.865546 27.73 5.27 4 SET FIXARE BATERIE 19 BUC 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.12 5 RACORD APA 60 INOX+PROT. (#26076#) 19 BUC 2.000 15.126050 30.26 5.74 6 CARTUS ANCORA CHIM 300ML 19 BUC 2.000 31.932773 63.87 12.13 7 TIJE FILETATE M8 (#8974#) 19 BUC 4.000 3.781513 15.13 2.87 8 PIULITA M8 (#5019#) 19 BUC 30.000 0.084034 2.52 0.48 9 SAIBA PLATA 8 19 BUC 30.000 0.084034 2.52 0.48 10 CARTUS ANCORA CHIM 300ML 19 BUC 2.000 31.932773 63.87 12.13 11 CILINDRU VEROFER 90MM 19 BUC 1.000 40.336134 40.34 7.66 12 SURUB CAP INECAT 5\*70 19 BUC 4.000 0.588235 2.35 0.45 13 RACORD APA 40 INOX (#20634#) 19 BUC 1.000 9.663865 9.66 1.84 14 BANDA PERF. M6 17\*0.7\*10M 19 BUC 4.000 19.327731 77.31 14.69 15 CILINDRU VEROFER 80MM 19 BUC 1.000 36.134454 36.13 6.87 16 ECOLASURE EXTRA STEJAR 0.75L 19 BUC 1.000 31.092437 31.09 5.91 17 BISON DOUBLE FIX BANDA 1.5M\*19 (#7200#) 19 BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 18 BANDA D 2\*50 (#7766#) 19 ML 4.000 3.361345 13.45 2.55 19 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 5.000 2.941176 14.71 2.79 20 BANDA PERF. M6 17\*0.7\*10M 19 BUC 3.000 19.327731 57.98 11.02

---